
Communique no. 33_1

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

1  37 TPE Q

2  1 AZA Q

3  25 MAS Q

4  55 MSN
5  59 ULS
5  2 AZA

1  9 KAZ Q

2  27 THA Q

3  60 ULS Q

4  24 MAS
5  8 IND
6  12 KAZ

Qualification Rule: 
Q   The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to Final 1-6 (on Aug 28).
       All other riders advance to Final 7-12 (on Aug 28).
Legend: Q - Qualified

CHUGAY, Andrey
ANGSUTHASAWIT, Jai

JUSENA, Mohd Akmal Nazimi

TEAM

KANG, Shih Feng 
AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni
SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan
ANDAN, Adib Andhar Bin
JUNG, Hojin
MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil

Heat 2

OH, Jeseok

65.24km/h

+0.177
+0.221
+0.307
+0.577
+0.943

+0.162
11.036

+3.044

+0.667
+2.178LAITONJAM, Ronaldo

KURDIDI, Kirill

MEN ELITE - KEIRIN
SEMIFINALS

RESULTS
Thursday, 28 August 2025 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

10.829 66.49km/h

Rank Race nbr Surname, Name

Heat 1

+0.477
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